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Division A3 Women · A3 Women

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 21 Mar 2025

Turf Field 2

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sparks A3W have a BYE.

Sat 22 Mar 2025 13:00 Meteors A3W Souths A3W Clive Lamberton
Annaliese Adamson
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 28 Mar 2025

Turf Field 2

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Meteors A3W have a BYE.

Sat 29 Mar 2025 13:00 Souths A3W Sparks A3W Maree Brown
Zoe Rendall
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 04 Apr 2025

Turf Field 2

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Souths A3W have a BYE.

Sat 05 Apr 2025 13:00 Sparks A3W Meteors A3W
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 11 Apr 2025

Turf Field 2

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sparks A3W have a BYE.

Sat 12 Apr 2025 13:00 Souths A3W Meteors A3W
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Round 5 · Week starting Fri 25 Apr 2025

Turf Field 2

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Meteors A3W have a BYE.

Sat 26 Apr 2025 13:00 Sparks A3W Souths A3W
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